TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

e of vehi o Goods Vehicle N3
e of bodT Cabin & Chassis
Month and r of manufacture CodificationsAs
lindersN of
Chassis number Asa licable
Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o vehicle
As applicable
Fuel used
HP BHP m+or-50176.05 kw 2200
5132 cc
Makers classification EICHER Pro 6O28 TM H2 DAY
STT . BSVI -CUM RMC EPTO BD II
&8
Wheel base 4285 mm
Colour
ULW unladen wei ht
G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as ceftified by the
manufacturer
28000 Kgs.
Number, description, size
and ply ratinq of tvres as
declared by the
Front axle 1 1.00R20-16PR / 29'/9OR2O/
11.00x 20-16PR 29 D20
Rear axle 1 1.00R20- 16PR / 295/9OR2O/
11.00x 20-16PR 29 5D20
stered Axl Wei ht
Rear Axle Raw
8820 mm
Rear over 2430 mm
Overall width 2580 mm
Overall hei ht
round clearance 265 MM
Function ECU
Speed governor (Speed Limiting M/s.Bosch / 80 kmph
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6. 4
7
8.
9. Diesel
10.
11. Cubic capacity
13.
14.
15. Seatinq capacity 2 in all
16. As applicable
L7, 11940 Kqs
18.
19.
a,
b.
20.
a. Front Axle (Faw) 7OO0 Kqs.
b. 21000 Kqs.
27. Dimension
a. Overall lenqth
b.